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

dining room along with a wonderful family room off of the eat-in kitchen.
Situated on a fantastic flat .23+/-acre lot with large grass area, expansive

patio & a great play area. Just blocks from Burton Valley Elementary
School, Lafayette/Moraga Trail, Community Park and Rancho Colorados

Swim & Tennis Club.
3218RohrerDrive.com Offered at $995,000

Burton Valley Charmer Coming Soon!

Lisa Brydon 925.285.8336  |  Kristi Ives 925.788.8345
www.BrydonIvesTeam.com
BrydonIvesTeam@apr.com

THE BEST MOVE YOU WILL EVER MAKE

A Locally Grown Experienced Realtor!
Serving Lamorinda and the Surrounding Communities!

JUSTIN BUNDY, REALTOR
As an East Bay native, I bring to my clients the knowledge & experience 

of living & working in the East Bay Area throughout my entire life. 
This gives me a tremendous advantage in knowing the subtle 

differences that make each community unique.

Justin Bundy, CalBRE #01376492
Office: 925-855-4030
Mobile: 925-330-0579
Justin@JustinBundy.com
www.JustinBundy.com REALTORS

J. Rockcliff

925.998.9501
vvarni@pacunion.com 
www.RattoandRatto.com
License #: 00900621 | 01361537

Paul & Virginia Ratto

Coming Soon!
232 Ivy Drive, Orinda

Spacious fixer-upper in great neighborhood, just minutes to K - 12 
schools, shopping & BART bus.  4BR/3BA, approximately 2,146 sq. ft. on 
approximately .26 acre lot with large level yard and room for expansion.  

Coming Soon in Moraga!

O�ered at $699,000 • Call for more information



89 Davis Road, Suite 100, Orinda

Classic Glorietta Ranch Home

378 Glorietta Boulevard, Orinda

• 4 Bedrooms
• 3 Bathrooms
• Kitchen remodel in 2011
• Au Pair/Office
• 1972 sq.ft.
• .3099 acres
• Solar Heated Pool 
• Lawn area perfect for 

entertaining & play

Located in the highly desirable
Glorietta neighborhood, 
close to schools, BART, 
easy freeway access.Lisa Shaffer

Realtor®
(925) 528-9278
Lisa@ LisaShaffer.com
www.LisaShaffer.com
CalBRE:00996886

www.378Glorietta.com

Offered at $1,150,000

First O
pen H

ouse 

Sunda
y, May 25 1

:00-4:0
0PM



Margaret Zucker
(925) 286-2328
Village Associates Real Estates        
www.margaretzucker.com         
margaretzucker@comcast.net
CalBRE#01372762

Welcome to the Peaceful Setting of

8 Via San Inigo, Orinda
Set among the trees, this quiet retreat has a serene sanctity among nature, sweeping
views & privacy.  Tall walls of dual pane windows & vaulted ceilings enhance the
feeling of living in a special place, allowing streams of natural light. Built in 1960,
this home features gorgeous parquet hardwood floors, spacious living rooms, 4
bedrooms, 3 full baths in 2840 sq. ft. on .52 acre lot.  Large level lawn area, gardens
adjacent to seasonal creeks, make it hard to believe you’re in the heart of the Bay
Area. 

Centrally located with easy access to Orinda & Berkeley, top ranked Orinda
schools, BART, shopping & Orinda Park Pool. Quick access to Tilden Park with
fabulous walking trails & hiking. The location of this home gives the option of
going over the hill & down to the Caldecott Tunnel entering at Fish Ranch Rd.
for an easier commute. Offered at $1,150,000

Springtime in Lafayette!

1206 Vacation Drive, Lafayette $865,000

Updated style with prime cul-de-sac location in Acalanes 
Valley. 3BR/2BA with large family room addition. Updated 
kitchen and baths, newer roof, dual pane windows. 
Gorgeous move-in condition! Close to Lafayette schools. 
www.1206Vacation.com

1608 Springbrook Road, Lafayette $765,000

Pending in one week with 4 o�ers!  Contemporary flair in 
a natural setting facing hills. Picturesque views throughout 
home. 3BR/2BA plus o�ce/den, dramatic living room. 
1846± sq. ft. home on .21± acre.  Pool, spa and water 
feature.

Karen Paulsen
Broker

925.698.3252
homes@karenpaulsen.com

License #: 01359140

Giving Every Home Sale the Highest Priority and Care



Page: LAMORINDA WEEKLY OUR HOMES             www.lamorindaweekly.com                925-377-0977                 Wednesday,  May 21, 2014E10

          
“Your smartphone is your universal remote,” Zei-
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

Plus Coming Soon  
      +  

 2     ’  M   $459,000 

Linda Friedman   
Broker, JD                                                            

 
CalBRE # 00521002                                       

925.899.2336           

Peggy Harmatz          

Team Member, MBA   
                           

CalBRE # 01200791         

  925.899.6321    

      
L ’       

1009 windsor drive, lafayette
4BR/3BA,  2417  sq ft on .24 acre

pride of original owner $998,000

Plus Coming Soon  
      +  

 2     ’  M   $459,000 

Linda Friedman   
Broker, JD                                                            

 
CalBRE # 00521002                                       

925.899.2336           

Peggy Harmatz          

Team Member, MBA   
                           

CalBRE # 01200791         

  925.899.6321    

      
L ’       

2133 donald drive #11, moraga
3BR/2BA, 1445 sq ft, low HOA dues

fabulous one level condo $479,900

Plus Coming Soon  
      +  

 2     ’  M   $459,000 

Linda Friedman   
Broker, JD                                                            

 
CalBRE # 00521002                                       

925.899.2336           

Peggy Harmatz          

Team Member, MBA   
                           

CalBRE # 01200791         

  925.899.6321    

      
L ’       

278 birchwood drive, moraga
4BR/2BA, 2268 sq ft on .66 acre

2/3 acre knoll wiTh pool $1,195,000

Linda Friedman
Broker, JD

CalBRE # 00521002

925.899.2336
linda@lindafriedman.com

Peggy Harmatz
Team Member, MBA

CalBRE # 01200791

925.899.6321
peggy.harmatz@gmail.com

www.lindafriedman.com

The sisTer Team specializing in
lamorinda’s mosT desirable newly lisTed properTies
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Lamorinda Home Sales recorded  
... continued from page E2
MORAGA
76 Ashbrook Place, $1,349,000, 5 Bdrms, 2531 SqFt, 1971 YrBlt, 4-22-14
50 Ascot Place, $613,000, 2 Bdrms, 1455 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 4-15-14
1432 Camino Peral, $552,000, 3 Bdrms, 1440 SqFt, 1971 YrBlt, 4-18-14; 

Previous Sale: $605,000, 07-27-07
24 Carr Drive, $1,236,000, 5 Bdrms, 2084 SqFt, 1962 YrBlt, 4-11-14; 

Previous Sale: $800,000, 04-18-03
833 Crossbrook Court, $1,115,000, 4 Bdrms, 2128 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 4-17-14; 

Previous Sale: $1,000,000, 06-25-09
1704 Del Monte Way, $1,200,000, 4 Bdrms, 2317 SqFt, 1969 YrBlt, 4-15-14; 

Previous Sale: $955,000, 04-02-08
24 Hanson Court, $639,000, 2 Bdrms, 1845 SqFt, 1984 YrBlt, 4-16-14; 

Previous Sale: $264,000, 05-14-93
60 Hardie Drive, $1,235,500, 4 Bdrms, 2541 SqFt, 1962 YrBlt, 4-11-14
3 Hastings Court, $1,800,000, 4 Bdrms, 3743 SqFt, 1989 YrBlt, 4-16-14
119 Sandringham Drive #S, $1,600,000, 4 Bdrms, 2772 SqFt, 1977 YrBlt, 4-18-14; 

Previous Sale: $532,500, 05-01-97
420 Stonefield Place, $1,300,000, 5 Bdrms, 2759 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 4-25-14; 

Previous Sale: $1,152,000, 08-09-05

ORINDA
73 Brookwood Road #5, $555,000, 2 Bdrms, 1020 SqFt, 1962 YrBlt, 4-23-14; 

Previous Sale: $565,000, 03-15-06
106 Camino Don Miguel, $1,300,000, 4 Bdrms, 3017 SqFt, 1940 YrBlt, 4-10-14
171 Camino Pablo, $983,000, 3 Bdrms, 1431 SqFt, 1936 YrBlt, 4-18-14; 

Previous Sale: $700,000, 05-28-03
5 Corte Bombero, $1,100,000, 4 Bdrms, 1531 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 4-22-14; 

Previous Sale: $953,000, 10-23-08
5 Edgewood Court, $795,000, 3 Bdrms, 1504 SqFt, 1958 YrBlt, 4-16-14
19 Ivy Drive, $790,000, 3 Bdrms, 1808 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 4-24-14
52 Miner Road, $919,000, 3 Bdrms, 2298 SqFt, 1975 YrBlt, 4-22-14
68 Morello Place, $1,339,500, 4-11-14
207 Orchard Road, $940,000, 2 Bdrms, 1640 SqFt, 1948 YrBlt, 4-18-14; 

Previous Sale: $650,000, 06-24-03
550 Orindawoods Drive, $1,875,000, 3 Bdrms, 4961 SqFt, 1997 YrBlt, 4-23-14
52 Singingwood Lane, $1,555,000, 4 Bdrms, 2635 SqFt, 1972 YrBlt, 4-15-14
28 Southwood Drive, $986,000, 4 Bdrms, 2709 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 4-10-14; 

Previous Sale: $600,000, 02-28-01

Are you looking to scale down?
Is your current home too big?
Do you want a one-level home 
with your master bedroom on 

the first floor?
Do you want your new home in a
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
widely adapted plant is native to Eurasia.

•      EAT the pea-like flowers of the fava bean plant as well as the leaves.
Fava leaves are nutty tasting while the flowers have a mildly sweet flavor
akin to spring peas. 

Fava bean blossoms and leaves are edible with a nutty flavor.

Family owned in Moraga since 1987

925-376-6528
advancetree@sbcglobal.net  www.advancetree.com

& Landscaping

Tree work is dangerous and is among the highest risk professionals in the U.S.
with a fatality rate ranked near commercial fisheries and logging. We as ISA
arborists do not manage danger but we do and can manage risk. A tree crew
under the supervision of a certified ISA arborist minimizing risk every day. So
don’t try to save a buck and put yourself in harm’s way. Have the professionals
at Advance Tree Service do the job right and safely.
So don’t wait until it’s too late, call your local ISA arborist at Advance Tree
Service and Landscaping for all your tree needs.
Advance Tree Service 
Your Authority on Trees and Landscape.

Follow us on Twitter (advancetree) and like us on Face Book
(ADVANCETREESERVICEANDLANDSCAPINGINC.)

Your friendly neighborhood 
ISA arborists Darren and Lew Edwards

TREE WORK IS NOT FOR AMATEURS



Landscape Planning, Design & Construction - Exceeding Your Expectations

OFFICE: ���������������CELL: �����	��	

�
Call Today For Your Free Consultation

www.nlcontractors.net

Mention this ad for

15%Off*
 Planting & Irrigation Work
*Exp. 6-30-13. Not valid with other offers
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Proof Shown Actual Size

Bl
ue Ridge

Landscape Company Inc.
Blue Jay Feldman

OWNER/OPERATOR

www.blueridgelc.com

DESIGN
INSTALLATION
IRRIGATION
DRAINAGE
STONEWORK
CONCRETE WORK
DECKS
FENCES
PATIOS
LAWNS
PONDS
CLEANUP &
HAULING

925-258-9233
cell: 510-847-6160

LICENSED
INSURED
Lic# 818633

©2014
Cynthia Brian
The Goddess Gardener
Starstyle® Productions, llc
Cynthia@GoddessgGrdener.com
http://www.GoddessGardener.com
925-377-7827
Cynthia is available as a speaker and consultant. 
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Jupiter’s Beard is a perennial that brightens the
landscape while it naturalizes.
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177 Moraga Way Oodles of
Charm! 4bd/3ba home. Wood floors,
fireplace, sun room, eat-in kitchen,
spacious backyard, rose garden and
patio. Great location.

$995,000

8 Via San Inigo Quiet nature
surrounds this spacious 4bd/3ba
2840 sf home on .52 acre. Best of
both worlds, with easy access to
Orinda, Berkeley & Tilden Park.
Level yard, great patio & VIEWS!

$1,150,000

81 La Cuesta Beautifully
renovated Country Club charmer w/
great view, close in location on idyllic
country lane. Fabulous master retreat
w/state of the art bath, super kitchen,
lovely appointments throughout. 

$1,195,000

89 Tarry Lane, Orinda
Wonderful Sleepy Hollow location on
.78 acre with 3bd/2ba, 1711 sq. ft.,
hardwood floors, large living room,
family off kitchen, knoll setting.
Views of the surrounding ‘Hollow’
hills. $1,295,000

137 El Toyonal Super family hm
of unmatched charm, grace &
beauty. Wonderful setting w/big yds,
spectacular grdns down long drive
from street. Incredible attn to care
by owners who raised their kids
there. A gem! $1,325,000

393 Miner RoadWarm & elegant
New England traditional on oak
studded acre. Large living & dining
rms w/French drs to enchanting
garden, impeccably updated kitchen
w/keeping rm, sunroom. 3bd/2.5ba,
sep. office. $1,395,000

71 Scenic Drive Stunning
traditional ranch hm on gorgeous
private 1/2 ac. Lovely view, expansive
lawn & patio, flowering grdns. High
ceilings, Fr. drs & Palladian window,
hdwd flrs & beautiful custom
woodwork. $1,785,000

626 Augusta Drive Rarely
available single story detached hm in
heart of Moraga Country Club. This is
the one you have been waiting for.
Tastefully updated & in pristine
condition. Beautiful garden
w/blooming roses. $915,000

157 Hodges Drive Great curb
appeal, one level Camino Woods
home. Kitchen opens to family
room. Lots of hardwood floors,
large master suite. Minutes from
elementary and middle school.

$1,199,000

39 Ashford Place This house
has it all! Cul-de-sac location, huge
kitchen/family room combo,
spacious master suite, resort-like
backyard all on one level and close
to school.

$1,475,000

3176 Rohrer Drive Burton Valley
charming traditional hm - great
neighborhood, schools. Large
expanded great rm/kitchen w/high
ceilings, walls of glass opening to yd,
all updated. Close to trail, community
center. $995,000

1009 Windsor Drive Never
before on market! Classic hm w/great
family flr pln incl. formal din. rm,
huge fam. rm w/Andersen wood dr
leading to inviting yd w/mature
lndscpng & lvl lwn. Lovely hdwd flrs
& pastoral views! $998,000

533 Silverado Drive Highly
sought Burton Valley neighborhood.
4bd/2ba rancher on level .23 acre lot.
Private yard, gleaming hardwood
floors, dual pane windows & slider,
master suite, expansion possibilities.

$1,050,000

1172 Glen Road Heart of Happy
Valley Glen, highly desirable
nghbrhd near town. Well maintained
4 bdrm, spacious living rms, hdwd,
beaut. updated kit. adj to large fam
rm, walls of glass open to gorgeous
yard. $1,395,000

5 & 7 Lark Creek Lane
Magnificent property on 1.65 ac close
in Reliez Valley. Two sep. lvl parcels.
Home updated to perfection by
Momsen Constr. Charming guest
house, fab. barn/ofc, pool, gorgeous
grounds, rm to build. $3,600,000

2724 Foxglove Court Desirable
Stoneridge Place nghbrhd, custom
kitchen & baths fully remodeled in
2011, designer fixtures, community
pool, close to shops. Next door to
award-winning Mohr Elem. &
Amaral Park. $879,000

New ListingNew Listing New Listing New Listing

New ListingNew Listing New ListingNew Listing

New Listing New Listing New ListingNew Listing

New Listing New Listing New Listing New Price

Ashley Battersby
Patricia Battersby

Joan Cleveland
Shannon Conner

Joan Eggers
Linda Ehrich
Joan Evans

Linda S. Friedman
Marianne Greene
Dexter Honens II

Anne Knight
Susan Zeh Layng

Art Lehman
Charles Levine

Erin Martin
April Matthews
Karen Murphy

Ben Olsen
Sue Olsen

Tara Rochlin
Jaime Roder
Altie Schmitt

Judy Schoenrock
Ann Sharf

Amy Rose Smith
Molly Smith

Jeff Snell
Lynda Snell

Clark ompson
Angie Evans Traxinger

Ignacio Vega
Terri Bates Walker

Ann Ward
Dan Weil

Margaret Zucker
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